Apex LED Pendant
APP Series
Features
This modern double layer drum design provides a dramatic look and features.
Lumafuse™ laminated fabric/acrylic shade in 2 colors. White bottom acrylic diffuser disperses the light.
Includes (2) 6" and (2) 12" adjustable stems with swivel on canopy for 60 deg sloped ceiling.
Construction
Metal housing and canopy. The canopy fits over a standard junction box.

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Espresso/Jute Weathered Grey/Jute   LED Lumens  Adjustable CCT    DIA.          H
APP1214LAJUDES-JT  APP1214LAJUDWG-JT   18W 1400 3000K/3500K/4000K  14-1/4”    4-1/4”
APP1524LAJUDES-JT  APP1524LAJUDWG-JT   30W 2400 3000K/3500K/4000K     17”         4-1/4”
APP1932LAJUDES-JT  APP1932LAJUDWG-JT   42W 3200 3000K/3500K/4000K  21-1/4”    4-1/4”
Source
Weathered Grey/
Espresso/Linen White* Linen White*      LED Lumens  Adjustable CCT    DIA.            H
APP1214LAJUDES-LW
APP1214LAJUDWG-LW  18W 1400 3000K/3500K/4000K  14-1/4”    4-1/4”
APP1524LAJUDES-LW  APP1524LAJUDWG-LW  30W 2400 3000K/3500K/4000K     17”         4-1/4”
APP1932LAJUDES-LW  APP1932LAJUDWG-LW  42W 3200 3000K/3500K/4000K  21-1/4”    4-1/4”
Source
*
ES-JT
WG-LW